Race/Ethnicity

American Indian or Alaska Native

Asian

Black or African American
Hispanic

White

Two or more races
Nonresident alien

Unknown
Grand Total

Gender

F

M

Grand Total

College/School

Brennan School of Business (BSB)
College of Applied Social Sciences (CASS)

SOE
SOIS
SSW
CASS

Borra College of Health Sciences (BCHS)
Rosary College of Arts & Sciences (RCAS)

Grand Total

Tenure Status (FT Faculty Only)

Tenured

Tenure Track

Non Tenure Track
Grand Total

Rank (FT Faculty Only)
Professor

Clinical Professor
Associate Professor
Visiting Assoc. Professor
Assistant Professor
Clinical Assist. Professor
Visiting Assist. Professor
Senior Lecturer
Lecturer

Grand Total

Highest
Degree Earned Summary
Total Bachelors
Total Masters
Total Doctorate
Total Terminal
Grand Total

Fall 2020 Faculty Characteristics

Full-Time

# %

0 0%
14 10%
10 7%
13 9%

100 70%
1%
1 1%
2 1%
142 100%
Full-Time

# %
84 59%
58 41%

142 100%
Full-Time

# %
18 13%
25 18%

9 6%

9 6%

7 5%

0 0%
16 11%
83 58%
142 100%

Full-Time

# %
91 64%
25 18%
26 18%
142 100%

Full-Time
# %
49 35%
2 1%
35 25%
0 0%
33 23%
3%
1 1%
3 2%
15 11%
142 100%
Full-Time
# %
0 0.0%

29 20.4%
113 79.6%
122 85.9%
142 100%

Part-Time*

# %

2 1%
10 3%
29 10%
24 8%

194 67%

0 0%

0 0%
31 11%

290 100%
Part-Time*
# %
193 67%
97 33%
290 100%
Part-Time*

# %
33 11%
104 36%
49 17%
17 6%
20 7%
18 6%
35 12%
118 41%
290 100%

Part-Time*
Part-Time*
Part-Time*
# %
5 2%
204 70%

81 28%
113 39%
290 100%

* Includes 38 PT faculty who have full-time staff positions at Dominican University.
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24

39

37
294

33
432

277
155
432

51
129
58
26
27
18
51

201
432

233
194
235
432

TOTAL

%
0%
6%
9%
9%

68%
0%
0%
8%

100%

TOTAL
%

64%
36%
100%

TOTAL
%
12%
30%
13%
6%
6%
4%
12%
47%
100%

TOTAL
%
1%
54%
45%
54%
100%



